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CANOLA MEAL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (calendar year - tonnes)

2016

2017 Jan-Apr

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

63 191
4041 482
14 401
4119 074

3509 335
549 039
60 700
4119 074

tonnes

60 700
4 370 047
21090
4 451 837

3882 420
497 762
71 655

4 451 837

71 655
4 985 654
21 850
5079 159

4392 733
571 088
115 338

5079 159

115 338
1740 617
6 957
1862 912

1 636 962
140 302
85 648
1862912



